

Pressure Relief Valve on Holmes Point Dr and Water Main Crossings on Juanita Dr Small Works Roster Project



July 18, 2005 - 11:00am

Item No.	Description	Units	Quantity	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1		2	
				Unit Price	Contract Amount	Mosbrucker Excavating		Westwater Construction	
						Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 12,200.00	\$ 12,200.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2	Locate & Connect to Existing Water Main, Connection No. 1	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 14,445.00	\$ 14,445.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
3	Locate & Connect to Existing Water Main, Connection No. 2	LS	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 22,355.00	\$ 22,355.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
4	Locate & Connect to Existing Water Main, Connection No. 3	LS	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,355.00	\$ 12,355.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
5	6" Ductile Iron Pipe and Fittings	LF	35	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 14,000.00
6	8" Ductile Iron Pipe and Fittings	LF	120	\$ 80.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 36,000.00
7	8" RW Gate Valve Assembly	EA	3	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
8	6" RW Gate Valve Assembly	EA	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
9	Pressure Relief Valve in Pre-Cast Cement Concrete Vault	LS	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 29,585.00	\$ 29,585.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 39,000.00
10	Imported Crushed Rock	TONS	35	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 875.00
11	Controlled Density Fill	CY	90	\$ 100.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 8,100.00
12	Asphalt Road Repair	SY	90	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,600.00
13	Trench Safety Systems	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
14	Temporary Erosion and Sediment Control	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
15	General Restoration	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
SUBTOTAL BID					\$ 90,400.00		\$ 122,190.00		\$ 161,875.00
SALES TAX @ 8.8%					\$ 7,955.20		\$ 10,752.72		\$ 14,245.00
TOTAL BID					\$ 98,355.20		\$ 132,942.72		\$ 176,120.00
10% Contingency					\$ 9,835.52				
Total Engineer's Estimate					\$ 108,190.72				